
As of 01/01/16 

NEWTON CITY COUNCIL 
2016-2017 

 
COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE COUNCILOR-AT-LARGE WARD COUNCILOR 

Ward 1 
Allan L. Ciccone, Jr. Scott F. Lennon  Alison M. Leary 
22 West Street 55 Jackson Road  192 Chapel Street 
Newton  02458 Newton  02458 Newton  02458 
Phone:  (617) 965-2690 Phone:  (617) 584-5723 Phone:  617-527-1182 
E-mail:  acicconejr@newtonma.gov E-mail:  slennon@newtonma.gov E-mail:  aleary@newtonma.gov 

Ward 2 
Susan S. Albright Jacob D. Auchincloss Emily Norton 
1075 Commonwealth Avenue 82 Norwood Avenue 58 Prescott Street 
Newton Centre  02459 Newtonville  02460 Newtonville  02460 
Phone:  (617) 527-7108 Phone:  (617) 835-9895 Phone:  (617) 795-0362 
E-mail:  salbright@newtonma.gov E-mail: jauchincloss@newtonma.gov E-mail:  enorton@newtonma.gov 

Ward 3 
James R. Cote Ted Hess-Mahan  Barbara Brousal-Glaser 
934 Watertown Street 871 Watertown Street 20 Auburndale Avenue 
West Newton  02465 West Newton  02465 West Newton  02465 
Phone:  (508) 983-4535 Phone:  (508) 847-4855 Phone:  (857) 256-0646 
Email: jcote@newtonma.gov E-mail:  thessmahan@newtonma.gov E-mail:  bglaser@newtonma.gov 

Ward 4 
Amy Mah Sangiolo Leonard J. Gentile John W. Harney 
389 Central Street 99 Aspen Avenue  42 Central Street 
Auburndale  02466 Auburndale  02466  Auburndale  02466 
Phone:  (617) 969-0677 Phone:  (617) 527-5446 Phone:  (617) 519-5133 
E-mail:  asangiolo@newtonma.gov E-mail:  lgentile@newtonma.gov  E-mail:  jharney@newtonma.gov 

Ward 5 
Deborah J. Crossley Brian E. Yates  John B. Rice 
26 Circuit Avenue 1094 Chestnut Street 9 Selden Street 
Newton Highlands 02461 Newton Upper Falls  02464 Newton  02468 
Phone:  (617) 775-1294 Phone:  (617) 244-2601 Phone:  (617) 332-5827 
E-mail:  dcrossley@newtonma.gov E-mail:  byates@newtonma.gov  E-mail:  jrice@newtonma.gov 

Ward 6 
Victoria L. Danberg Gregory R. Schwartz Richard B. Blazar 
30 Chase Street 1000 Commonwealth Ave 196 Morton Street 
Newton Centre  02459 Newton  02459 Newton Centre  02459 
Phone:  (617) 969-1756 Phone:  (617) 396-4160 Phone:  (617) 527-1629 
Email:  vdanberg@newtonma.gov Email:  gschwartz@newtonma.gov E-mail:  rblazar@newtonma.gov 

Ward 7 
Marc C. Laredo Ruthanne Fuller R. Lisle Baker 
31 Philmore Road 163 Suffolk Rd. 137 Suffolk Road 
Newton  02458 Chestnut Hill  02467 Chestnut Hill  02467 
Phone:  (617) 527-9889  Phone:  (617) 738-5311  Phone:  (617) 566-3848 
E-mail:  mlaredo@newtonma.gov E-mail:  rfuller@newtonma.gov E-mail:  lbaker@newtonma.gov 

Ward 8 
Richard A. Lipof David A. Kalis  Cheryl Lappin 
105 Baldpate Hill Road 66 Andrew Street  6 Dorcar Road 
Newton  02459 Newton Centre  02461 Chestnut Hill  02467 
Phone:  (617) 332-8909, x 24 Phone:   (617) 504-3301 Phone:  (617) 244-9226 
E-mail:  rlipof@newtonma.gov E-mail:  dkalis@newtonma.gov E-mail:  clappin@newtonma.gov 


